
1 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays 4 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Wednesdays

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277 1

--
0618
0621
0634
0640
0645

277 1

--
0705
0708
0721
0727
0732

277 1

--
0740
0743
0756
0802
0807

277 2

--
0811
0813
0824
0830
0835

277 1

--
0815
0818
0831
0837
0842

277 2

--
0841
0843
0854
0900
0905

277 1

--
0850
0853
0906
0912
0917

277 2

--
0911
0913
0924
0930
0935

277 1

--
0925
0928
0941
0947
0952

277 2

--
0941
0944
0957
1003
1008

277 3

1006
1011
1014
1027
1033
1038

277 3 277 3 277 3 277 2

1036

Then
at

these
mins

06 36

past
each
hour
until

1406
1041 11 41 1411
1044 14 44 1414
1057 27 57 1427
1103 33 03 1433
1108 38 08 1438

277 2

1436
1441
1444
1457
1503
1508

277 1

1438
1443
1446
1459
1505
1510

277 2

1506
1511
1514
1527
1533
1538

277 1

1508
1513
1516
1529
1535
1540

277 2

1536
1541
1544
1557
1603
1608

277 1

1538
1543
1546
1559
1605
1610

277 2

1606
1611
1614
1627
1633
1638

277 1

--
1620
1623
1636
1642
1647

277 2

1636
1641
1644
1657
1703
1708

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277 1

--
1655
1658
1711
1717
1722

277 2

1706
1711
1714
1727
1733
1738

277 1

--
1730
1733
1746
1752
1757

277 2

1736
1741
1744
1757
1803
1808

277 3 277 1 277 3 277 4

--

Then
at

these
mins

-- --

past
each
hour
until

--
1815 45 15 2045
1817 47 17 2047
1828 58 28 2058
1834 04 34 2104
1839 09 39 2109

277 4

--
2115
2117
2128
2134
2139

277 4

--
2215
2217
2228
2234
2239

1 Runs Thursdays and Fridays only 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Doesn't run on Wednesdays 4 Doesn't run on Tuesdays and Wednesdays

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277 1

0543
0547
0557
0609
0612

--

277 1

0633
0637
0645
0656
0700

--

277 1

0705
0709
0719
0731
0734

--

277 2

0736
0740
0748
0758
0801

--

277 1

0740
0744
0754
0806
0809

--

277 2

0806
0810
0818
0828
0831

--

277 1

0815
0819
0829
0841
0844

--

277 2

0836
0840
0848
0858
0901

--

277 1

0848
0852
0902
0914
0917

--

277 2

0906
0910
0920
0932
0935

--

277 3

0928
0932
0942
0954
0957
1001

277 3 277 3 277 3 277 2

0958

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1328
1002 32 02 1332
1012 42 12 1342
1024 54 24 1354
1027 57 27 1357
1031 01 31 1401

277 2

1358
1402
1412
1424
1427
1431

277 1

1400
1404
1414
1426
1429
1433

277 2

1428
1432
1442
1454
1457
1501

277 1

1430
1434
1444
1456
1459
1503

277 2

1458
1502
1512
1524
1527
1531

277 1

1500
1504
1514
1526
1529
1533

277 2

1528
1532
1542
1554
1557
1601

277 1

1545
1549
1559
1611
1614

--

277 2

1558
1602
1612
1624
1627
1631

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277 1

1620
1624
1634
1646
1649

--

277 2

1628
1632
1642
1654
1657
1701

277 1

1655
1659
1709
1721
1724

--

277 2

1658
1702
1712
1724
1727
1731

277 3 277 1 277 3 277 3

1746

Then
at

these
mins

16 46

past
each
hour
until

2016
1750 20 50 2020
1757 27 57 2027
1807 37 07 2037
1810 40 10 2040

-- -- -- --

277 3

2046
2050
2057
2107
2110

--

277 4

2146
2150
2157
2207
2210

--

 
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277
--

0811
0813
0824
0830
0835

277
--

0841
0843
0854
0900
0905

277
--

0911
0913
0924
0930
0935

277
--

0941
0944
0957
1003
1008

277
1006
1011
1014
1027
1033
1038

277 277 277 277
1036

Then
at

these
mins

06 36

past
each
hour
until

1706
1041 11 41 1711
1044 14 44 1714
1057 27 57 1727
1103 33 03 1733
1108 38 08 1738

277
1736
1741
1744
1757
1803
1808

277 277 277
--

Then
at

these
mins

--

past
each
hour
until

--
1815 15 2115
1817 17 2117
1828 28 2128
1834 34 2134
1839 39 2139

277
--

2215
2217
2228
2234
2239

 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

277
0736
0740
0748
0758
0801

--

277
0806
0810
0818
0828
0831

--

277
0836
0840
0848
0858
0901

--

277
0906
0910
0920
0932
0935

--

277
0928
0932
0942
0954
0957
1001

277 277 277 277
0958

Then
at

these
mins

28 58

past
each
hour
until

1628
1002 32 02 1632
1012 42 12 1642
1024 54 24 1654
1027 57 27 1657
1031 01 31 1701

277
1658
1702
1712
1724
1727
1731

277 277 277
1746

Then
at

these
mins

46

past
each
hour
until

2046
1750 50 2050
1757 57 2057
1807 07 2107
1810 10 2110

-- -- --

277
2146
2150
2157
2207
2210

--

 
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Sherwood Wiltshire Way
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

277
0917
0920
0933
0938
0942

277 277 277
1017

Then
at

these
mins

17
past
each
hour
until

1617
1020 20 1620
1033 33 1633
1038 38 1638
1042 42 1642

277
1717
1720
1733
1738
1742

277 Tunbridge Wells to Tunbridge Wells Hospital

via Sherwood - Valid from Sunday, December 29, 2024 to Saturday, January 4, 2025

Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Monday to Friday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital

Saturday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's

Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital



 
Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
Knights Wood Knights Park Cinema
Sherwood Community Centre
Tunbridge Wells Monson Road
Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

277
0845
0849
0857
0909
0912

277 277 277
0945

Then
at

these
mins

45
past
each
hour
until

1645
0949 49 1649
0957 57 1657
1009 09 1709
1012 12 1712

277
1745
1749
1757
1809
1812

Sunday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station


	Monday to Friday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Monday to Friday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
	Saturday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Saturday - Showfields Old West Station Sainsbury's
	Sunday - Pembury Tunbridge Wells Hospital
	Sunday - Tunbridge Wells Railway Station

